CIN-U65999MH2002PLC134884

Sl.
No

ARCIL-
Retail
Loan
Portfolio
-086-A-
TRUST

FLAT
32.51 Sq.Mtrs.

Borrower:
1.NILESHKUMAR
KALYANBHAI SOLANKI
2. JYOTSANA
NILESHKUMAR
SOLANKI

16100004607
SELLING BANK –

Muthoot Housing
Finance Company
Limited (MHFCL)

Rs.65,400/-
(Rupees Sixty
Five Thousand
Four Hundred
Only)

Rs.6,54,000/-
(Rupees Six
Lakhs Fifty Four
Thousand Only)

On
27-02-2026

at
03:30 PM

Physical
on 28th
DEC
2022

As per
request

1 Rs.6,22,096.55 /- (Rupees Six
Lakhs Twenty Two Thousand
Ninety Six and Paise Fifty Five
Only) on 14th AUG 2017
further Interest thereon + Legal
ExpensesDated 16-08-2017

Description of the Secured Asset being auctioned: FLAT NO.G/2 AT GROUND FLOOR, OF SHIV DHARA COMPLEX, CONSTRUCTION PLOT NO.67/A, 67/B OF VIRAM NAGAR

[...]

methods under the provisions of Rule 8(5) of the Rules and theAct.

ARCIL-
Retail
Loan
Portfolio
-086-A-
TRUST

FLAT
69.70 Sq.Mtrs
i.e 750 Sq.ft

Borrower:
1. ABDULSATTAR
ABDULBHAI SHAIKH
2. NAUSHEEN
ABDULSATTAR
SHAIKH

10100063186
SELLING BANK –

Muthoot Housing
Finance Company
Limited (MHFCL)

Rs.65,700/-
(Rupees Sixty
Five Thousand
Seven
Hundred Only)

Rs.6,57,000/-
(Rupees Six
Lakhs
Fifty Seven
Thousand Only)

On
27-02-2026

at
02:30 PM

Physical
on 04th
FEB
2025

As per
request

2 Rs.8,80,809.9 /- (Rupees Eight
Lakhs Eighty Thousand Eight
Hundred Nine and Paise Ninety
Only) on 14th DEC 2017
further Interest thereon + Legal
Expenses Dated 16-12-2017

Description of the Secured Asset being auctioned: FLAT NO 405, 4TH FLOOR, YASHAR COMPLEX PATEL FALIYA, HATHIKHANA,A- TIKA NO 23/1 C.S NO 63 EAST & TIKA NO 23/1

[...]

64 MOUJE FATEHPURAVADODARA, GUJARAT, BARANPURA

ARCIL-
Retail
Loan
Portfolio
-086-A-
TRUST

FLAT
Area is 74.88
sq.Mtrs.

Borrower:
1. ZAKIRHUSEN
SAFIMAHAMED SHAIKH
2. SAJEDA
ZAKIRHUSEN SHAIKH

11137076379
SELLING BANK –

Muthoot Housing
Finance Company
Limited (MHFCL)

Rs.73,000/-
(Rupees
Seventy
Three
Thousand
Only)

Rs.7,30,000/-
(Rupees
Seven Lakhs
Thirty Thousand
Only)

On
27-02-2026

at
03:00 PM

Physical
on
11th MAY
2022

As per
request

3 Rs.7,77,831.88 /- (Rupees
Seven Lakhs Seventy Seven
Thousand Eight Hundred
Thirty One and Paise Eighty
Eight Only) on 14th MAR 2019
further Interest thereon + Legal
Expenses Dated 15-03-2019

Description of the Secured Asset being auctioned:  FLAT NO.G/2 AT GROUND FLOOR, OF SHIV DHARA COMPLEX, CONSTRUCTION PLOT NO.67/A, 67/B OF VIRAM NAGAR